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

be great for children Storage shed included We usually do not want rent to owner or rent to 

own. Call (703) 988-4903. 

 

2. $1750 / 3br - 1600ft2 - 3BR/3BA Townhouse for rent  (Ashburn Village) 
3 Beds with 3 full bath townhouse conveniently located in the heart of Ashburn Village. Walking 

distance to shopping center and Ashburn Pavilion. Within minutes to Route 7, Route 28 and 

Dulles Greenway. Rent includes Ashburn Pavilion membership. No smoking, w/d in unit, off-

street parking. Contact info: Frank Zhao, 571-228-8820. 

 
 
 

mailto:info@hcsnv.org
http://www.hcsnv.org/


                                          

HOUSING & COMMUNITY SERVICES OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA, INC. 

                                6231 Leesburg Pike, Suite 410,  Falls Church, VA 22044 

Tel: 703-372-5440             Fax: 703-372-5445           Email: info@hcsnv.org            Web: www.hcsnv.org  

3. $1399 / 1600ft2 – 4 Bedrooms 2 baths   (Woodbridge) 
Freshly painted two upper levels only, in a single family house featuring two bedrooms one bath 

upstairs and two bedrooms one bathroom, living /dining room kitchen and sun room in the main 

level. Plenty parking space off street and no parking restriction on the street. Walking distance 

to shopping, banks, bus line. Hardwood floors in the rooms and living areas, ceramic tiles in 

bathrooms, kitchen and sun room. Call for more info, Deposit required. (Hablo español).  Call 

(703) 750-9171. 

 

4. $1565 / 2br - 958ft2 - Brookville Townhouse  (Alexandria) 
At Brookville Townhomes you can choose between both 2 bedroom and 3 bedroom 

townhomes. Each home comes with an attic for storage or a basement. Our beautiful 

community combines all the luxuries of a house with the conveniences services of an 

apartment. We are just a few minutes from downtown Washington D.C. and from the Pentagon. 

Brookville Townhomes is also on multiple bus lines and just minutes away from the King Street 

and Van Dorn metro stations Please call for an appointment to view Available Now, RENT $1565. 

Phone: 888-490-6807. 

 

5. $1680 / 2br - 11400ft2 – Beautiful Large 2B2.5B Townhouse (ALEXANDRIA)  
Perfectly situated between Alexandria and Arlington, Arbor Park of Alexandria lets you 

experience all of the excitement of a major metropolitan area while giving you a restful place to 

come home. Enjoy an easy commute into Washington DC by car or metro, or explore dining, 

shopping and entertainment just steps from your door. At home you can relax by the pool, 

break a sweat in the fitness center, or take a leisurely stroll around the beautifully landscaped 

grounds. Available Now, Rent $1680 Phone (855) 248-0469. 

 

6. $1405 / 3br - 1040ft2 – Townhouse Ready to Rent  (Manassas) 
Come and see this amazing three bedroom, 1.5 bath townhome at Westgate! Inside you will 

have three bedrooms with ample closet space, a large fully equipped kitchen and your own 

private backyard. Most Utilities covered for $115 monthly (water, sewer, trash, gas for cooking 

and heating) electric is separate! Availability Now, RENT $1405 CALL: (571) 781-0535 x989 

 

7. $1650 / 3br - 1200ft2 - Townhouse for rent $1650 (Centreville) 
New kitchen with granite counter top, stainless sink completed newly cabinets. 

Bathroom newly remodels. New paint thru out the house.  Brick  patio with shed storage. 

Available Now, RENT $1650.  Phone: Mai @703-953-7858. 

mailto:info@hcsnv.org
http://www.hcsnv.org/


                                          

HOUSING & COMMUNITY SERVICES OF NORTHERN VIRGINIA, INC. 

                                6231 Leesburg Pike, Suite 410,  Falls Church, VA 22044 

Tel: 703-372-5440             Fax: 703-372-5445           Email: info@hcsnv.org            Web: www.hcsnv.org  

8. $1800 / 3br - 1760ft2  Townhouse -(Sterling/Herndon/Reston) 
3 BR, 2.5 Bath, spacious 2 car garage Townhome,  TH near major shopping/Entertainment/Job 

centers in Sterling/Herndon/Reston,  Over 1760 square feet finished area in 3 levels, not 

including garage, Free parking, Large Swimming pool & Tennis Courts in Townhome community, 

Available Now, RENT $1800, Phone: ( 214) 418-1951 

 

9. 1600 / 2br - Brick, end unit Townhouse (Sterling) 
Two big bedrooms, open concept, modern, durable floors, pets welcome! Updated kitchen, nice 

large capacity W/D. Large Screen TV in family room conveys! Fenced backyard, plenty of 

parking! Available Now, RENT $1600.  Phone: 540-347-3225 

 

10. $1714 / 2br - 1137ft2   Townhouse (Manassas) 
These signature apartments and town homes feature some of today's most modern fixtures and 

sophisticated finishes, beautifully manicured grounds, and a brand new tot lot, all for exclusive 

use by our residents. Barrington Park is conveniently near mass transportation, dining, and 

entertainment Availability:  Available Now, RENT $ 1714.  Phone: (866) 762-4108 

 

11. $1725 / 2br - 1350ft2 - 2Br/2Bath Townhouse (Herndon) 2BR/2BA 1350 sqft  
2 level townhome style condo for rent Granite counters, large cabinets, patio, washer dryer in 

upper level, 2parking spaces in front, Availability: Available Now, RENT $1725,  Phone: 571-306-

1382. 

 

12. $1,350/ 8619C Beekman PL #19C,   ALEXANDRIA VA 

Looks great & ready to move in condition. Granite counter top in Kitchen, all stainless steel 

appliances, Conveniently located near Fort Belvoir, near Fairfax connector bus route, close to 

Wegman grocery store, post office, restaurants,. Call Baljit Singh Global Link Realty, 

Inc.bjsingh@ mris.com  703-822-8210  

 

13.  $1,400/ 8606 WALUTES CIR #D, ALEXANDRIA VA, 22309| 2 beds, 1 Full baths, 

Appliances, Dishwasher, Disposal, Dryer, Refrigerator, Stove, Washer, Cooling Central Air, 

Electric Heating: Electric Heating, Forced Air, Entry Location Living Room  Phone: Swindell   

Sutton Career Properties, Inc. career_properties@ verizon.net 703-960-0307  
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http://www.mrishomes.com/rentals/8606-WALUTES-CIR-D-ALEXANDRIA-VA-22309-167332250
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14. $1350/ 708 ARLINGTON MILL DR #301, ARLINGTON VA, 22204 1 beds, 1 Full baths, 539 sqft 

Rarely available Condo w/Lg terrac (12X16); overlooking 4Mile run & W & OD Trails. INCL 

updated bath & kit w/bksp, fresh paint, cpt, lighting, heat/A/C, and thermostat HEAT/AC, and 

thermostac. Secluded park-like settings, sweeping grinds & mature trees! Pool, extra storage, 

bike rim & Lndr rm, Comm Ctr/Gym next door! Under 4mi to Pentagon & DC, Crystal City & 

Shirlington! Phone: Noreen Daly-Norris, Real Property Management. Phone:ndalynorris@ 

managementpros.com 540-729-8091  

 

15. $1,595/2856 LESTER LEE CT, FALLS CHURCH VA, 220422 beds, 1 Full/1 half baths 

Nice TH 2 BR & 1.5 Half Bath in Falls Church. Closed to Metro Station, minutes to RT 50I495, RT 

66 and Tyson Corner. Phone: 703-208-9999 Tuan Vo, Westgate Realty Group, Inc. 
 

16. $1,350/16552 SHERWOOD PL,  WOODBRIDGE VA, 221913 beds, 1 Full/1 Half baths 

Available Now.. Recent Renovation. New flooring and carpet. High Efficiency Gas Furnace. 

Washer and Dryer. Eating space in Kitchen plus Separate Dining Room. Just minutes to Quantico 

and Convenient to Fort Belvoir, Commuter Bus Service and VRE train. Call Bob Cooper Berkshire 

Hathaway HomeServices PenFed Realty 703-302-8929. 
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http://www.mrishomes.com/rentals/undefined
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LEGEND 

 

BA = bathroom   BR = bedroom          Bsmt = basement                   CATV = cable TV 

Conv = convenience  Dep = deposit     DR = dining room     DW = dishwasher 

Effcy = efficiency       ENT = entry     F = female                 Fncd = fenced  

Frplc = fireplace  Furn = furnished    Incl = included     I-net=Internet 

Kit = kitchen              Lg = large     LR = living room     Lvl = level 

M = male  Maint = maintenance     Neg = negotiable            Nr = near 

Pref = prefer  Prkg = parking                  Prof = professional     Pvt = private 

Rec = recreation Remod = remodeled    Renov = renovated       Rm = room 

RT = route            Sect = section                   SFH = single family home        Sh = share      

Smkg = smoking               TH = townhouse       Unfurn = unfurnished                   Utils = utilities 

W-d = washer/dryer W-o = walkout     W-w = wall-to-wall       Sm = small 
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